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3th Triathlon City of Gorizia 2023 - cici

CICIBANI-M

Rank
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

User
HRIBAR Anze
LANCEROTTO ANDREA
DEPPIERI MARCO
MAROLLA MARTINO
HRIBAR Jure
ALBERTI GIOVANNI
PRATI ACHILLE
CODELUPPI DIEGO
BRAKIN LUCA
TOMINC Ju$
TASIN GIANMARCO
PASCOLETTI Leonardo
SALVETTI GIOELE
FISSNEIDER LEONARD
PIZZININI ALEXANDER
ZORZI ENRICO
PASCUZZI MATTIA
DURIC JAKOV
MISIC MILAN
LUPIERI PATRICK
BUCCI MANUEL
MISIC IVAN
DEL GIOVANNI BENE
MARIJAN FRANE
FEGAC LORENZO Samuel

ALBERTI GIULIO

CICIBANKE-Z

Panoga:Cici, datum:18.06.2023

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI

CICIBANI

Club
TK LJUBLJANA
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

=VLOOKUP($D$18:$D$106,...

TRI-SWIM ASD

TRI-SWIM ASD

AVIA PERVIA

TRI-SWIM ASD

=VLOOKUP($D$18:$D$106,...

TRI-SWIM ASD

GO TRI TEAM ASD

TRI-SWIM ASD

BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO

DOLOTEAM

ALTA PUSTERIA

TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO

DOLOTEAM

TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

SSDSPORTIVAMENTEBL

TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

F.L.TRI.

TRI-SWIM ASD

Licenca
2023TZS065
00:04:46.754
00:05:38.748
00:06:22.129
2023TZS066
00:06:49.626
00:07:06.124
00:07:06.875
00:07:14.623
2023TZS114
00:07:20.875
00:07:21.372
00:07:26.122
00:07:39.120
00:08:03.127
00:08:06.866
00:08:14.117
00:08:22.875
00:08:25.865
00:08:26.116
00:08:27.118
00:08:32.363
00:08:44.613
00:09:11.360
00:10:16.353

00:00:00.000

Rezultat

00:04:44.410

00:06:47.375

00:07:20.871


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29759

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

User
SARDEI CHIARA
PROSCH FELICITAS
PIVETTA GIORGIA
PALLHUBER ISABEL
ZORZI REBECCA
CLARA LUCIA
SALDUCCO ILARIA
SOSSELLA MATILDE
GENNARO ELENA
MEDVEDEC SOFIJA Manca
LONGO ELOISE MARIA
RIMOLDI CARMEN SURI
BELTRAM Zala
VENERI ILARY

SERRENTINO VIOLA

MLAJSI DECKI-M

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

User
ZANARINI MATTEO
BOMMARTINI ANDREA
DORFMANN IAN
ZANARDO STEFANO
GONIZZI FABIO
PERNICI LEONARDO
MORI Nik
DUCA Francesco
CUNEGATTI LUCA
DOKL Jakob
CICHIN Nathan
PELLEGRINI SIMONE
DEBIASI ALESSANDRO
DAL LUCA ZOTTO
SCHABETZ Fabio
MARCANTE DANIELE
SABBA ELIA
RONCHINI MARCO

LUPIERI EDOARDO

Gend
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

er Category
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE

CICIBANKE

Category
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

Club

BRESSANONE NUOTO
CUS UDINE

SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO
LEOSPORT

SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO
SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

CUS PARMA ASD

=VLOOKUP($D$18:$D$106,...

SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO

ALTA PUSTERIA

GO TRI TEAM ASD

ALTA PUSTERIA

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Club

TRI-SWIM ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

BRESSANONE NUOTO

TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO

CUS PARMA ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

=VLOOKUP($D$18:$D$106,...

GO TRI TEAM ASD

TRI-SWIM ASD

=VLOOKUP($D$18:$D$106,...

GO TRI TEAM ASD

TRI-SWIM ASD

TRI-SWIM ASD

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

GO TRI TEAM ASD

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

ALTA PUSTERIA

CUS PARMA ASD

SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO

Rezultat
00:05:28.509
00:06:56.444
00:07:06.443
00:07:13.192
00:07:26.440
00:07:31.689
00:08:00.437
00:08:03.938
00:08:13.946
2023TZS440
00:08:20.184
00:09:05.180
00:09:05.680
00:09:28.678

00:09:44.676

Rezultat
00:10:01.439
00:10:03.689
00:10:05.189
00:10:09.438
00:10:27.937
00:10:37.686
2023TZS085
00:10:46.185
00:11:00.000
2023TZS057
00:11:11.431
00:11:13.181
00:11:14.181
00:11:29.429
00:11:29.679
00:11:33.428
00:11:34.186
00:11:36.429

00:11:36.685

00:08:15.936

00:10:45.685

00:11:07.932


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30822
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/37899
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28017
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28213
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45496
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29757
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28215

Rank
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

User
TRENTIN FRANCESCO
RADICCHI PIETRO
MONTAGNI ANDREA
COBIANCHI GIACOMO
ALBERTI CARLO
LESSA TOMMASO
CERISARA GIOVANNI
MIORI ELIA
FRIOLI MATTEO
DAL MARCO SANTO
CONDINI TOMMASO
LANCEROTTO GIULIO
VERONESI MATTIA
PARRA TOMAS MOJICA

DURIC VITO

MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

User

KRAEL ISABEL RAMIREZ

TOSOLINI Melissa

BERGO FLORA GLORIA

CUNEGATTI STELLA

SANNA CAMILLA

SERAFIN BENEDETTA

TOSOLINI Beatrice

GASPARDIS Benedetta

ILIESCU IOANA MARA

ARMELLIN ELENA

VERGA BIANCA

TRONCAR Barbara

DEFRANCESCO NATALIE

GRAZIOLI MARIA

SARDEI ANNA

SAMONCINI FRANCESCA

RETORNAZ BENEDETTA

BATTISTI EVITA

AGNETTI GIULIA

Category Club

MLAJSI DECKI LEOSPORT
MLAJSI DECKI CUS PARMA ASD
MLAJSI DECKI TRI-SWIM ASD
MLAJSI DECKI CUS PARMA ASD
MLAJSI DECKI TRI-SWIM ASD
MLAJSI DECKI THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
MLAJSI DECKI CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
MLAJSI DECKI TRI-SWIM ASD
MLAJSI DECKI TRI-SWIM ASD
MLAJSI DECKI CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
MLAJSI DECKI BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
MLAJSI DECKI CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
MLAJSI DECKI DOLOTEAM
MLAJSI DECKI CUS PARMA ASD
MLAJSI DECKI TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

Gender Category Club
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE GO TRI TEAM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE EROI DEL PIAVE
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE TRI-SWIM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE TRI-SWIM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE EROI DEL PIAVE
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE GO TRI TEAM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE GO TRI TEAM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE TRI-SWIM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE GO TRI TEAM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE DOLOTEAM
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE CUS PARMA ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE TRI-SWIM ASD
Women MLAJSE DEKLICE CUS PARMA ASD

Rezultat
00:11:36.932
00:11:36.934
00:11:37.686
00:11:42.678
00:11:49.177
00:11:55.679
00:12:03.676
00:12:07.429
00:12:18.684
00:12:37.173
00:12:37.922
00:13:18.417
00:13:46.915
00:15:00.656

00:17:24.141

Rezultat

00:10:36.775

00:10:39.775

00:10:44.534

00:10:47.275

00:11:05.272

00:11:07.210

00:11:29.269

00:11:34.519

00:11:38.000

00:11:50.767

00:11:56.517

00:11:58.000

00:11:59.160

00:12:13.515

00:12:19.190

00:12:42.512

00:12:42.762

00:12:54.261

00:13:07.509


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30672
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28216
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28214
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/37716

Rank
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

User
GENNARO LAURA
D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA
SACCHI MARTA BALDINELLI
RADICCHI SARA
PALLAORO ANNAMARIA JASMINE
DUMICIC MIA
STOCCO CARLOTTA
BRAKIN SOFIA
BALLICO BIANCA
BELAMARIC ANJA

RIZNER LUCIJA

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Category
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE

MLAJSE DEKLICE

Club
CUS PARMA ASD
F.I.TRI.
CUS PARMA ASD
CUS PARMA ASD
ALTA PUSTERIA
TRIATHLON CLUB RAB
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
TRI-SWIM ASD
UDINE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

TRIATHLON CLUB RAB

Rezultat
00:13:12.759
00:13:37.500
00:13:57.753
00:13:58.120
00:14:21.751
00:14:28.751
00:14:35.250
00:14:35.750
00:15:13.745
00:15:46.742

00:16:57.484



